
FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP LADIES PRESENTED BY VIESSMANN
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Large Hill Individual

Judges Analyse Qualification

SUN 8 JAN 2017

15:00

15:37

Oberstdorf (GER)
Start Time:

Finish Time:
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SJW090901_77B 1.0 report created  SUN 8 JAN 2017 15:52

Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data
RACE DIRECTOR (RD) YOSHIDA Chika (FIS)

TECHNICAL DELEGATE (TD) ZARUCCHI Fredi (SUI)

CHIEF OF COMPETITION SPAETH Georg (GER)

ASSISTANT TD MINEMURA Yutaka (JPN)

ASSISTANT RD TEPES Miran (FIS)

EQUIPMENT CONTROL BACZKOWSKA Aga (FIS)

EQUIPMENT CONTROL NADARKIEWICZ Renata (FIS)

A KERN Milos (SLO)

B PIGUET David (SUI)

C LOENG Geir Steinar (NOR)

D STANO Peter (SVK)

E PFORDTE  Mike (GER)

HILL SIZE HS / (95%) 137m (130m)

K-POINT 120m

METER VALUE 1.8 points / m

GATE FACTOR 7.40 points / m

WIND FACTORS HEAD / TAIL 10.80 / 13.07 points / m/s

Qualification

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NAT A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

1
HAUER Nicole

WSV DJK Rastbuechl
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

2.5

0.0

14.5

3.0

2.5

0.0

14.5

3.0

2.5

0.0

14.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

3.5

1.5

0.0

15.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

44.0

78.0

-15.6

27.1

27.1

40.

2
KRAUS Henriette

Sg Nickelhuette aue
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

94.0

13.2

57.9

57.9

34.

3
REISCH Agnes

Wsv Isny
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

105.5

33.9

72.6

72.6

21.

4
ERNST Gianina

SC 1906 Oberstdorf
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

116.0

52.8

96.1

96.1

6.

5
SEPANDJ Jasmine

Altius Nordic ski club
CAN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

DNS

6
LUSSI Nina

New York Ski Ed Foundation
USA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

3.5

1.0

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.5

94.0

13.2

52.1

52.1

36.

7
HUBER Julia

SK Rottenmann-Steiermark
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

99.0

22.2

58.4

58.4

33.

8
GERAGHTY-MOATS Tara

New York Ski Ed Foundation
USA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.5

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

105.0

33.0

73.5

73.5

19.

9
OPSETH Silje

Holevaringen Il
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

91.0

7.8

46.2

46.2

37.

10
D AGOSTINA Roberta

MONTE LUSSARI
ITA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

46.5

86.0

-1.2

40.1

40.1

39.

11
LOGAR Eva

SSK Sam Ihan
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

100.5

24.9

66.1

66.1

25.
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Qualification

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NAT A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

12
RINGQUIST Abby

Womens Ski Jumping USA
USA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.0

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.5

96.0

16.8

60.1

60.1

29.

13
PURKER Claudia

SC Bischofshofen-Salzburg
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

3.0

1.0

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

96.5

17.7

57.4

57.4

35.

14
BLAZKOVA Barbora

Jkl Desna
CZE

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.5

106.5

35.7

76.1

76.1

14.

15
TANAKA Atsuko

Altius Nordic Ski Club
CAN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

107.5

37.5

79.7

79.7

11.

16
ENGLUND Nita

Kiwanis Ski Club
USA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.5

124.0

67.2

112.6

112.6

1.

17
HESSLER Pauline

WSV 08 Lauscha
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.5

95.5

15.9

59.5

59.5

31.

18
MORK Anniken

Ready
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

3.0

2.5

0.0

14.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

46.5

89.0

4.2

42.8

42.8

38.

19
KABLUKOVA Ksenia

Sdushor Start
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.5

0.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

105.5

33.9

76.7

76.7

13.

20
BOGATAJ Ursa

SSK Ilirija
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

103.0

29.4

71.0

71.0

22.

21
GOERLICH Luisa

WSV 08 Lauscha
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

3.0

0.0

14.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.5

98.5

21.3

62.4

62.4

28.

22
INSAM Evelyn

S. C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA 
ITA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.5

97.0

18.6

59.2

59.2

32.

23
RUNGGALDIER Elena

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE
ITA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

1.0

1.0

0.0

18.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.0

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

52.0

123.0

65.4

108.4

108.4

2.

24
HENRICH Taylor

Altius Nordic ski club
CAN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

113.0

47.4

87.5

87.5

9.
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Qualification

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NAT A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

25
TIKHONOVA Sofya

Saint-Petersburg KOR1 Dinamo 
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

3.0

1.0

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

105.0

33.0

73.4

73.4

20.

26
MALSINER Manuela

S. C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA 
ITA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

105.0

33.0

74.0

74.0

18.

27
STRAUB Ramona

SC Langenordnach
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.5

98.0

20.4

60.1

60.1

29.

28
SEYFARTH Juliane

WSC 07 Ruhla
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

2.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

99.5

23.1

64.3

64.3

27.

29
HARALAMBIE Daniela

CS Dinamo Bucuresti-Centrul Sportiv
ROU

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

96.0

16.8

64.6

64.6

26.

30
KYKKAENEN Julia

KL SkiJumping Team
FIN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

3.0

1.5

0.0

15.5

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.5

102.5

28.5

74.9

74.9

17.

31
LEMARE Lea

Courchevel
FRA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

3.0

1.0

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.5

101.0

25.8

69.3

69.3

23.

32
KUSTOVA Alexandra

SK MO SHVSM ODYSHS CSP MAGADAN 
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

114.5

50.1

98.5

98.5

4.

33
KRIZNAR Nika

Ssk Alpina ziri
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

104.0

31.2

79.1

79.1

12.

34
BARANNIKOVA Anastasiya

Ski school SDUSSHOR Start SCT Berez
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.0

0.5

16.0

2.5

1.0

0.5

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.5

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

106.5

35.7

80.6

80.6

10.

35
IWABUCHI Kaori

Matsumoto Unv.
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.0

1.5

0.0

17.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

114.0

49.2

99.9

99.9

3.

36
ROGELJ Spela

SSK Ilirija
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

49.0

101.5

26.7

75.5

75.5

16.

37
HOELZL Chiara

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

2.0

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.0

0.0

16.5

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.5

102.5

28.5

76.1

76.1

14.
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BIB
NAME

CLUB
NAT A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

38
SETO Yuka

Hokkaido College of Medical and Spo
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

50.0

109.0

40.2

90.1

90.1

8.

39
MORAT Lucile

Courchevel
FRA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

2.5

2.0

0.0

15.5

2.0

1.5

0.0

16.5

2.5

1.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

48.0

98.5

21.3

69.3

69.3

23.

40
WUERTH Svenja

SV Baiersbronn
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

2.0

1.0

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

1.5

1.5

0.0

17.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

51.0

111.0

43.8

93.8

93.8

7.

41
VOGT Carina

Ski-Club Degenfeld
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

2.0

3.0

0.0

15.0

1.5

3.0

0.0

15.5

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

1.5

2.5

0.0

16.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

47.5

116.0

52.8

96.6

96.6

5.

42
HENDRICKSON Sarah

Womens Ski Jumping USA
USA

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

123.0

65.4

0.0

0.0

43
VTIC Maja

SD Zabrdje
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

102.0

27.6

0.0

0.0

44
KLINEC Ema

Ssk Alpina ziri
SLO

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

116.0

52.8

0.0

0.0

45
ALTHAUS Katharina

SC 1906 Oberstdorf
GER

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

117.0

54.6

0.0

0.0

46
LUNDBY Maren

Kolbukameratene
NOR

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

112.5

46.5

0.0

0.0

47
AVVAKUMOVA Irina

Moscow RGSH Stolitsa Dinamo
RUS

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

122.0

63.6

0.0

0.0

48
SEIFRIEDSBERGER Jacqueline

SC Waldzell-Oberoesterreich
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

112.5

46.5

0.0

0.0

49
IRASCHKO-STOLZ Daniela

WSV Eisenerz-Steiermark
AUT

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

118.0

56.4

0.0

0.0

50
ITO Yuki

Tsuchiya Home Ski Team
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

129.5

77.1

0.0

0.0
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FIS SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP LADIES PRESENTED BY VIESSMANN

6th World Cup Competition

Large Hill Individual

Judges Analyse Qualification

SUN 8 JAN 2017

15:00

15:37

Oberstdorf (GER)
Start Time:

Finish Time:

www.fis-ski.comData Service by Swiss Timing  FIS Data Provider

SJW090901_77B 1.0 report created  SUN 8 JAN 2017 15:52

Qualification

BIB
NAME

CLUB
NAT A B C D E

TOTAL/

RANK

51
TAKANASHI Sara

KURARAY
JPN

Flight

Landing

Outrun

Points

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Judges Points

Distance [m]

Dist. Points

Total Points

131.0

79.8

0.0

0.0

Legend
© Gate Change Request by Coach Diff Difference Dist. Distance

DNS Did Not Start Pts. Points Rk Rank
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